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Inter-Agency Fund Transfer
Grants and Donations (Less than 12 mos.)

Source Agencies and Projects

Account Code

2020 Releases

Approved Budget

Utilizations

Disbursements

Approved Budgeted
Revenue/Receipts

Adjustments
(Additions/
Reductions/
Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
|Budgeted Revenue|

18t Quarter
ending March
31

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept. 30

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

Total

1st Quarter
ending March
kil

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept.
30

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

Total

Unutilized
Budget

Unpaid Utilizations

Not Yet Due
and
Demandable

Due and
Demandable

4

§=[3+)4)

10 = (B+74849)

1"

12

12

14

15=
(11412+13+14)

16 = (5-10)

17 18

PCAARD

Symposium on R & D Highlights
Ps

MOOE

co

“Support to the Inplementation
of the Regional Collaborative
Program for Agriculture, Aquatic
and Natural Resources Research
and Developmentin Region VIlI"
PS
MOOE

co

VIiCARP Consotium/Agencies
Annual Contributions

PS
MOOE
co

Tanglaw Award Grant for the
project entitied “Enhancing the
R&D Capability of the Visayas
State University through
Improved Mobility"

PS
MOOE
co

ICARP "Intensifying Vegetable
Production to Mitigate Crisis
Brought About by COVID-18"

PS
MQOE
co

20201050-1.24

20201050-1.25.2

20201060-1.27

20201050-1.28.6

20201050-1.28.7

25,508,897.18

23,297,97075

2,300,926.43

25,598,897.18

2,373,121.74

4,650,589.40

4,026,548.16

11,049,265.30

2,420,464.37

2,498,577.54

3,109,575.99

8,028,617.90

14,549,631.88

2,350,009.94

147,812.00

2,000,000.00

25,00000

317,49360
1,007,188.40
60,00000

175,000.00

147,812.00

126,000.00
1,874,000.00

{25,000.00)

317,49360
647,624.34

(175,000.00)

32,200.00
(32,200.00)

634,987.20
1,655,022 74
60,000,00

32,200.00
115,612.00

126,000.00
1,874,000.00

124,102.80
96,700.00

118,231.20
166,226.80

176,746.80
270,932.20

126,000.00
78,468.00

419,080.80
532,850.00

126,000.00
78,468.00

124,102.80
95,700.00

118231.20
166,226 80

176,746.80
186,432.20

126,000.00
784,680.00

419,080.80
448,359.00

126,000.00
784,680.00

215,906.40
1,122,163.74
60,000.00

32,200.00
115,612.00

1,795,532.00




Source Agencies and Projects

Account Code

2020 Releases

Disbursements

Approved Budgeted
Revenue/Receipts

Adjusted

1st Quarter
ending March
3

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept. 30

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

Total

1st Quarter
ending March

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept.

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

Total

Unutilized
Budget

Unpaid Utilizations

Not Yet Due
and
Demandable

Due and

5=[3+)4

10 = (6+7+8+9)

"

12

13

14

15=
(11+12+413+14)

16=(5-10)

L 18

Mass Propagation and pilot
utilization of plumule-derived
plantiets of tall and dwarf
coconut varieties through

somatic embryogenesis in
selected coastal areas in Region
I, Vi, Vil

PS
MOOE
co

Enhancing Productivity and
Marketability of Queen Pineapple

PS
MOOE
co

Establishment of Ten Hectares
Abaca Hybrid Plantation at VSU
& Evaluation of Fiber Quality for
the 3 Pulp Industry

PS

MOOE

co

DOST-PCAARRD-VSU
Agriculture and Food
Technology Business Incubator
PS

MOOE

co

Development of Tissue Culture
Technique(s) pf Selected
Bamboo Species

PS
MOOE
co

Development of Mixed Method
Approaches to Impack
Assesment of Selected
Research Projects in Central
Philiooines

PS

MOOE
cOo

Evaluation and Characterization
of Ten (10) Promising Varieties in
Type IV Agro-climatic Zones in
Visayas and Southern Mindanao

20201050-1.9.2

20201050-1.82.1

20201050-1.83

20201050-1.84

20201050-1.85

20201050-1.86

20201050-1.87

1,914,319.45

1,000,000.00

716,875.80

286,318.50

1,488,819.82

734,836.10

102,145.00

995,64000
918,67945

658,89920
340,10080

716,875.80

140,728.80
145,580.70

41560800
280,000.00

415,377 60
319,458.50

(250,000.00)
250,000.00

267,125.00
(267,125.00)

114,328.80
(114,328.80)

415587.82
377,624.00

995,640.00
668,679.45
250,000.00

659,899.20
340,100.80

267,125.00
449,750.80

255,057.60
31,260.90

831,195.82
657,624.00

415377.60
319,458.50

497,820.00
45933973

164,620 00
41,037.60

70,364.40
31,260.00

181,40391

415377.60
138,155.00

2657,850,00

257427.90
121,206.05

24,089.13

385,394.40
394,261 64

106,725.00
191,900.80

17622327

16202120
13721010

883.214.40
853621.37

164,620.00
41,037.60

106,726.00
449,750 80

246,587 67
31,260.00

600,853.01
258416.15

415,377 .60
162,244.13

497,82000
459,339.73

164,620.00
41,037.60

70,364.40
31,260.00

181,40379
60,702.35

43617760
138,155.00

497,820.00
45933973

257,850.00

225914.06
71,818.84

106,725.00
191,900.80

176,223.27
110,095.23

235,874.64
119,456.71

995,640.00
918,679.46

164,620.00
41,037 .60

106,725.00
449,750 80

246,587 67
14135523

643,192.49
261,977.90

436,177.60
138,155.00

112,425.60
(184,941.92)
250,000.00

49527920
299,063.20

160,400 00

8,469.93
090

230,34281
399,207 .85

157,214.37




Source Agencies and Projects

Account Code

2020 Releases

Approved Budget

Disbursements

Balances

Approved Budgeted
Revenue/Receipts

Adjustments
(Additions/
Reductions/
Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted
|Budgeted Revenue,

1st Quarter
L ending March
k1

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept. 30

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

Total

1st Quarter
ending March

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept.
30

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

Total

Unutilized
Budget

Unpaid Utilizations

Due and
Demandable

Not Yet Due
and
Demandable

4

5=[3+()4]

10 = (6+7+8+9)

1"

12

13

14

15=
(11+12+13+14)

16 = (5-10)

17

18

PS

MOOE
co

Confirmatory Testing of Protein-
based Marker Kit for Detection of|
Philippine "Carabac™ Mango in
Commercial Mango Nurseries
and Gerplasm Collection”

PS

MOOE

0]

Enhancing Livelihoods through
Forest and Landscape Forest
and Landscape Restoration

PS

MOOE

co

Semen Quality Evaluation of the
Philippine Native Boar

PS
MOOE
co

Sustaining the Development of
Sweet Potato Food Value Chains
In Central Luzon, Albay, Leyte
and Samar, and Linkaging with
Related Industries- Phase 2

PS

MOCOE
co

A Reinvigoranng e coconut
industry through in vitro culture
(somatic embryogenesis) and
strenthening agriculture
biotechnology laboratories using
advanced and cost-cutting method
and nrndiicte

PS
MOOE
co

DBM

VSU-VILLABA CAMPUS

W 20201050-1.88

20201050-1.92

20201050-1.93

20201050-1.94

20201050-1.95

1,289,742.57

4,188,428.00

4,139,507.00

4,700,000.00

6,644,000.00

102,145.00

249,398.40
297,947 50

394,800.00
145,283.00

667,778.80
39384920
3,126,800.00

638,457 60
3,411,049.40
90,000.00

3,340,000.00
1,360,000.00

6,644,000.00

264,756.00
477 640.67

112,492.80
(112,492 80)

102,145.00

514,154.40
77558817

394,800.00
145,283.00

667,778.80
39384920
3,126,800.00

750,950.40
3,298,556.60
90,000.00

3,340,000.00
1,360,000.00

6,644,000.00

566,729.58

68,332.00
24,947 50

37,357.20
23,310.00

10,943.67

81,168.14

163,065.60
80,073.87

101,940.00

2,836,184.00

101,114.40
34201231

2,335,564.57

231,398.40
35,500.00

118,607 54
130,670.00

22353620
1,079,933 61

2,806,356.23

81,168.14

462,796.00
140,521.37

220,547 54
130,670.00
2,836,184.00

362,006.80
1,445,255 92

5,719,584.05

1,749,587.08

34,166.40
24,947 50

37357120
2331000

1,543,020.84

64,463.40

163,065.60
31,300.00

60,7000

101,114.40
280,663 51

749,327.28

16,704.74

200731.20
19,767.00

174,866.80
384,371.60

2,806,356.23

81,168.14

496,963 20
76,014 50

60,770.00

313,338.40
688,345.11

6,848,291.43

20,976.86

51,358 40
635,066 80

394,800.00
145,283.00

447,231.26
26317920
290,616.00

388,943.60
1,853,300.68
90,000.00

3,340,000.00
1,360,000.00

924,415.95

6,644,000.00




Source Agencies and Projects

Account Code

2020 Releases

Approved Budget

Disbursements

Approved Budgeted
Revenue/Recelpts

Adjustments

Reductions/
Modifications/

Adjusted
|Budgeted Revenue|

1st Quarter
ending March
an

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept. 30

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

Total

1st Quarter
ending March
n

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept.
30

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

Total

Unutilized
Budget

Unpaid Utilizations

Not Yet Due
and
Demandable

Due and
Demandable

5=+ 4

7

10 = (6+4748+9)

1"

12

13

14

15=
{11+12+13+14)

16=(5-10)

17 18

PS
MOOE
co

PCA

Livelihood Opportunity for Small
Scale Coconut Farmers through
Expansion and Establishment of
Community-based Coconut
Seedling Nursery in Eastern
Visayas

PS

MOOE

co

DA-BAR

DDABIOTECH-C2001: DA
Biotech Program Scholarship
Grant to VSU Students Pursuing
Agri-biotechnology and Related
Fields

PS

MOOE

co

"Evaluation and Adaptability
Trial of Phytoplasma-Resistant
Cassava Varities in Regions
2378.@10"

PS

MOOE

co

Technical and System
Improvement of the Portable
Extruders Developed by
PhilRootcrops

PS

MOOE

co

Development of Business Plans,
Promotion and Commercial
Production of the Improved
Portable Extruders for Puffed
and Chippy Products

PS

MQOE

co

PHILRICE

20201050-10.79.1

20201050-10.104

20201050-10.105

20201050-10.109

5,000,000.00

500,00000
4,944,00000
1,200,00000

5,000,00000

500,000.00
4,944,000.00
1,200,000.00

5,000,000.00

199,730.00
306,580.00
60,419.58

2,350,500.00

675.00
8,084.00
218467

1,282915.72
934,362.85
118,276.00

732,000.00

406,779.92
1,740,786.31
658,790.00

2,940,000.00

1,890,100.64
298981316
839,670.25

6,022,500.00

269,506 96
1,443 856,12
36,224.00

107,168.60

14371312
1,399,307.72

74932728

771,191.00

406,779.92
1,740,786.31
658,790.00

2,940,000.00

820,000.00
533327743
695,014.00

3,818,359.60

(1,390,100.64),
1,954,186.84
360,329.75

(1,022,500.00)

5,000,000.00

5,201,654.67

5,000,000.00

5,201,65467

5,000,000.00

5,201,654.67

2,350,500.00

1,662,892.36

732,000.00

958,300.81

2,940,000.00

1,111,864.78

6,022,500.00

3,723,067.95

107,168.60

1,689,796.49

771,191.00

£4,898.00

2,940,000.00

1,560,412.18

3,818,359.60

3,315,106.67

(1,022,500.00)

1,478,596.72

637,174.44

1,014,268.64

1,320,590.04

2,229,621.55

468,967.40

23183280
405,341 64

49297440
521,204.24

519,225 60
801,364 44

698,822 40
1,380,799.15
150,000.00

231,832.80
40534164

492,974 40
52120424

§19,22560
801,364 44

698,822 40
1,380,799.15
150,000.00

37,398.00

287,000.00
350,526.57

162,00000
153 430.02

323011.20
330,526.57

120,522.00

116,155.20
1,100.00

97,963.63
117,476.02

209,395.21
159,776.42

217,089.33
39,345.00

78,279.60
28461164

108,010.77

98,101.00
154,158.75

158,721.87
22998115

154,142.70

23183280
285,711.64

492,974 40
468,002.59

469,496.21
467,365.19

698,822 40
608,852.72

274,664.70

37,398.00

281,100.00
32344952

126,000.00
123816.38

220,159.80
310,71279
267,060.00

84,000.00

63,798.00
1,100.00

20918.40
30,34164

211,874.40
56,061.04

343496 21
181,076.74

478,662 60
22998115

82,236.80

131,114.40
31,441.64

492,974 40
37851056

460,496 21
304,993.12

696,622.40
540,693.94
267,060.00

166,236.80

118,630.00

5329165

4972939
333,999.25

771,946.43
150,000.00

194,302.70




Source Agencies and Projects

Account Code

2020 Releases

Approved Budget

Disbursements

Reductions/

Augmentations)

Adjusted
| Budgeted Revenue|

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept. 30

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

Total

1st Quarter
ending March

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept.

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

Total

Unutilized
Budget

Unpaid Utilizations

Due and
Demandable

5=2[3+()4]

10 = (6+7+8+9)

1

12

13

14

15=
(11+12+13+14)

16=(5-10)

17 18

2019 Dry and Wet Seasons
PS

MOOE

co

NEDAROS

Conduct of Impact Evaluation
Study on the Agrarian Reform
Infrastructure Support Project,
Phase 111(ARISP 111) in Eastern

Visayas
PS
MOOE
co

Customer Satisfaction Survey
for the Visayas Region

PS

MOOE

co

DAROS

DA-Agricultural
Competitiveness Enhancement
Fund (Alannalana)

PS

MOOE
co

DOST

ASTHRD-DOST Scholars
PS

MOOE

co

Purple Yam Quality Planting
Material Production Through
Aeroponics

PS

MOOE

co

A ment of the Preval
of Foodborne Pathogens from
Meat-Based Street Foods in
Selected Cities of Leyte

20201050-10.5.12

20201050-70

20201050-70.1

20201050-10.6.7

20201050-10.6.20

20201050-10.6.21

2,990,000.00

468,967 40

2,340,000.00

468,967 40

2,990,000.00

120522.00

2,252,000.00

154,142.70

274,664.70

2,252,000.00

84,000.00

2,252,000.00

B2,236.80

166,236.80

194,302.70

738,000.00

1,260,000.00

1,730,000.00

211,580.00

1,260,000.00

1,080,000 00

211,580.00

650,000.00

1,260,000.00

1,080,000.00
650,000.00

211,580.00

1,260,000.00

992,000.00

211,580.00

1,260,000.00

211,580.00

1,260,000.00

992,000.00

88,000.00
650,000.00

211,580.00

25,338,688.27

211,580.00

16,411,088.27

8,927,600.00

211,580.00

25,338,688.27

80,479.02

4,112,763.28

5,495,860.60

211,580.00

11,318,937.93

211,580.00

21,008,040.83

80,479.02

3,958,186.92

3,808,607.06

7,132,783.12

15,580,056.12

4,330,647.44

24,792,513.14

450,116.73

96,058.40

37491314
15,490,000.00

450,116.73

8,927,600.00

37491314
24,417,600.00

450,116.73

80,478.02

182,284.34
3,868,497 98

96,314.40
5,052,505.20

333,051.00

96,314.40
11,092,267 80

117,085.73

37491314
20,093,750.00

450,116.73

80,479.02

151,392.00
3,798,245.18

80,262.00
3,432,704.06

295,641.00

64,209.60
7,438,970 00

147,892.30

295,86360
14,751,398 26

44353330

4,323,850.00

Not Yet Due

Demandable




Source Agencies and Projects

2020 Releases

Disbursements

Adjusted
Budgeted Revenus|

1st Quarter
ending March

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept. 30

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

Total

1st Quarter

ending March
kil

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept.

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

Total

Unutilized
Budget

Unpaid Utilizations

Due and

Demandable | 20

5=[+04

10 = (6+7+8+9)

1"

12

13

“

15=
(11+12+13+14)

16 = (5-10)

7 18

PS
MOOE
co

CHED

Livelihood Opportunity for small
scale coconut farmers through
expansion and establishment of
community based coconut seedling
nursery in Eastern Visayas

PS
MOOE
co

Culture and Phenology of the
Brown Seaweeds

PS
MOOE
co

CHED-TES (VSU MAIN)

]
MOOE
co

CHED-TES - Grantees

PS
MOOE
co

CHED-TES Grantees ESGP-PA

PS
MOOE
Cco

CHED-TES Grantees NL

PS
MOOE
co

CHED-TES PWD SY 2018-2019

]
MOOE
co

92,963,313.90

63,20096
3285744

83,755,11390

9,208,200.00

63,200.96
32,857 .44

92,963,313.90

5,921,350.00

56,480.96
§,500.00

28,568,607.30

13,900.00

40,630,562.00

13,290.00

21,544,525 45

56,480.96
32,780.00

96,665,044.75

3,941,350.00

6,720.00
182074

9,842,124.00

28,973,766.00

49,760.96
30,950.26

5,919,072.75

56,480.96
32,780.00

48,676,312.75

6,720.00
77.44

(3,701,730.85)

16,069,200.00

20201050-10.13.44

20201050-10.13.45

20201050-10.13.47

20201050-10.13.47.%

[20201050-10.13.47.2

[20201050-10.13.47.3

20201050-10.13.47 4

210,627.50

304,586.40

27,295,000.00

25,132,000.00

412,000.00

1,689,200.00

21062750

157,20000

147,386.40

27,295,000.00

265,132,000.00

412,000.00

1,689,200.00

30,900.00

21062750

157,200.00

147,386.40

27,285,000.00

25,132,000.00

412,000.00

1,689,200.00

30,900.00

747090
13161240

20,332,200.00

88,996.00

6,720,000.00

24,770,200.00

408,600.00

14111.70

2650675

88,996.00

747080
131,612.40

27,086,311.70

24,796,705.75

7,052,200.00

13,050,200.00

88,996.00

7.480.90

13161240

14111.70

2350575

88,896.00

7,49090
131,612.40

7,066,311.70

13,073,705.75

226,600.00

121,631.50

149,720.10
15,774.00

5,400.00

1,689,200.00

30,800.00

Not Yet Due

Demandable

16,552.00




Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
2020 Releases Adjustments Unpaid Utilizations
Source Agencies and Projects Account Code Approved Budgetsq | {Additions! Adusted | 14O | ongouarter | srwquarer | athouarter | | 1StQuARer | oy qu0, i | woma | Unutilzed egowy
Revenue/Receipts Modifications/ Budgeted Revenue| §1 ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 "21 ending June 30 3’0 ending Dec. 31 Budget Due and d
Augmentations) Pumaidehle Demandable
1 2 3 4 5=[3+() 4] 6 7 8 9 10 = (6+7+8+8) 1 12 13 14 (1 +1;f1';+1 4 16 = (5-10) 17 18
TERTIARY EDUCATION
SUBSIDY (Alangalang Campus) R :
PS -
MOOE 4,243,60000 9,208,200.00 13,451,800.00 |  3,940,000.00 2165000 | 5677,32000 | 3,48693800 | 13,125908.00 | 3,940,000.00 2185000 | 567732000 | 3,48693800 | 13,125,908.00 325,802.00
co o
Tertiary Education Subsidy 2
(TES) and Department of
Science and Technology (DOST) 508, 00010
Isabel Campus
PS - - i -
MOOE 500,00000 500,000.00 1,981,350.00 47400 | 296744600 | 2154,970.00 7,104,240.00 1,350.00 198047400 | 296744600 ) 213841800 7,087,688.00| (6,604,240.00) 16,552.00
co
CHED-TES (VSU-TOLOSA) 23,937,200.00
PS -
MOCE 23,937,20000 23,937,200.00 8,075,200.00 15,862,000.00 | 23,937,200.00 7,840,000.00 28,000.00 | 7,868,00000 16,069,200.00
Cco
GRAND TOTAL
PS 13,739,35130 1,523984.02 15,263,335.32 199,730.00 2,615,698.31 501361259 | 266285937 | 10,481900.27 26950696 | 251248511 | 356297526 | 288836070 | 923333803 478143505
MOOE 124,964, 22369 18,312,742.41 144,276,966,10 8,658900.02 | 34,220,973.37 | 49,086,794.79 | 40,801,305.88 | 132,767 983.06 5572,853.74 | 16,758,037.51 | 35555391.62 | 20,603,286.37 | 78,489,569.24 | 11,508,983.04
co 4,626,80000 250,000.00 4,876,800.00 60,419.58 2,184 67 2,954,460.00 658,790.00 3,675,854.25 36,224.00 267,060.00 - 658,790.00 96207400 | 1,200945.75
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved by:
)\ [)[ (/Jlaw “fAO
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